0488 72

ARREST / NOTICE TO APPEAR

pcuttz. [

PBSO #148 REV. 897

OBTS Number 1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant Juvenile
’ . Juvenile Referral Report 2NTA. 4 RequestforCapias |1
w jAgency ORI Number Agency Nam: Agency Rej fort NumberéN.T.A.'s only)
Z|FLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 06- 1708829
ChargeType: f 5. Ordinanct Weapon Seized / Type Multiple
?_ Check as many L] 1. Felony Ol a Misdemeanor 0 & o:hl:rn ° 1.Yes Clearance
o |as apply. D 2. Traffic Felony E 4. Traffic Misdemeanor D . 2. No indicator
Z | Location of Arrest (including Name of Business) Location of Offense (Business Name, Address)
2 |Powerline Rd at Palmetto Park Ln Boca Raton FL 33433|Powerline Rd at Palmetto Park Ln Boca Raton FL 33433
< Date of Arrest Time of Arrest Booking Date Booking Time | Jail Date Jail Time Location of Vehicle
06/10/2017 23:14 EMERALD TOWING 561-395-9595
M
Name (Last, First, Middie) Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Efc.)
Schatz Jr Gregory M '
Race Sex Date of Birth Height Waeight Eye Color Hair Color Complexion Build
W - White | - American Indian
B - Black 0- OrientalAsian | W | M 11/18/1973 6' 220 | Breo Bald | Med Med
Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physcal Features (Location, Type, Description} Marital Status Religion {ndication of: Y N Unk.
Divorced N Alcohol Influence (o O
one Drug Infiuence g o fs]
= Tocal Address (Sireet, Apt. Number) (City) (State) (Zip) Phone Rsécdence Type:
1 3. Florida
g 21087 BLACK MAPLE LN Boca Raton FL 33428 { ) 2, County 4. Out of State 2
i | Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (State) (Zip) Phone Address:Source
wl, FL DL
Business Address (Name, Street) {City) [State} (Zip) Phane Occupation
: { ) Alirlines
DI/L Number, State Soc. Sec. Number INS Number Place of Birth (City, State) Thizenship |
$320-293-73-418-0 ] New York NY US
w Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) ace Sex ate of B F1°1. Arrested 83 ;?sodneymeanor
[} D 2. Atlarge [ 5. Juvenile
8 Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middie) Race Sex Date of Birth O3 1. Arrested % 3 ;ggzn aror
[ 2 Atiarge 5 Jivenilo
Parent - esidence Phone
- Legal Custodian
Other:
Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) {Stae} @n) Business Phone
[Notiied by: (Name) < o s { )
. (Name)] Ti enile Dispositi
w Y J Date Q] N Sied Drocessed within 2. TOT HRS / DYS
§ Dept. and Released. 3. Incarcerated ‘
W Released To: (Name) Refationship Date Time
2
The above address provided by | Jdefendant and / or LI dafendant's parents The child and /.of parent was told School Attended Grade
to keep the Juvenile Court Clerk ‘(Phone 355-2526) informed of any change of address.
{1 vYes, by: (Name) J No: (Reason)
roperty Crime? Tescription of Property Value of Property
Yes No
w Dru&Activity S Sell R. Smuggle K. Dispense/ M. ManufacturefZ. Other DmalType B. Barbiturate H Hallucinogen P. Paraphernalia/  U. Unknown
8 N. N/A 8. Buy D. Deliver Distribute Produce/ N C. Cocaine M. Manijuana Equipment Z. Other
O | P. Possess T. Traffic E. Use Cultivate A. Amphetamine E. Heroin 0. Opium/Deriv. S. Synthetics
w Charge Description Counts \?i%'l::::!elc Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
©| DUI - Enbanced 1 oY @N | 316.193(3)c)(D)
< | Drug Activity] Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant | Capias Number Bond
| N N 17088296
Charge Description Counts 3&7:;1;0 Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
é LEAVING THE SCENE W/ PROP DMG 1 oY @N 316.061(1)
§ Drug Activity| Orug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
O N N 17088296
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w Violence
Q - Oy _ON
% Drug Activity] Drug Type Amount | Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
o
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w Violence
o -1 QY ON
‘I‘ Drug Activity} Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number N pES"d
© A N L=
! —
| mmntinn (Panrd DAnmfRicmmbne Addencst —r
[
% 3228 LUBRD BEACH FL 33406 =
& | Court Datf and >< e
< Month JULY, a r 2017 Time ©08:30 AM PN
E I AGREE YO A THE TIME A CRAES) 'WER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. | UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD | WILLFULLY
O |FAILTO A AR O] QURYJA, IR&0 BY JAHIF A0, TO APPEAR, THAT | MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT-FOR MY ARgT SHALL BE ISSUED
’g 06/10/2017 . e
Signature of Defend‘p((o] Juvghile a(d P)(erWian) NS Date Signed on
HOLD for other Agency \ J Signetuyﬁr%\%mcer Neme Verification (Printed by Arrestee) o
Name: / o
X \ Sy H s P
[ oangerous D Resisted Arest Name of Arreéting Officer (Print) 1.D.# (PRINT) " Lbd A ED 4
[ Suicjdal WL N INV. J. SCHNEIDER PBSO . *  PAGE
u Pouch # Transporting Officer D# Agency ﬁ___SGA—
INV. J. SCHNEIDER 8501 PBSO Witness here if subject signed with an -, l
4 DISTRIBUTION:  WHITE - COURT CoPY GREEN - STATE ATTORNEY YELLOW - AGENCY PINK - AGENCY

GOLD - DEFENDAW 4 oin.v) i




OBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFF'DAVIT tAmrest 3 Request for Warrant | 1 | Juvenile

, \ \ N . , , f 2NTA 4 Request for Capias

Z | Agency ORI Number Agency Name Agency Report Number
5( fo6.5.0.0.0.0, 0| PALMBEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 17-088296

g:ae'gi :);prenany D 1 Felony D 3 Misdemeanor D 5 Ordinance Special Notes

as apply D 2 Traffic Felony m 4 Traffic Misdemeanor D 6 Other
w | Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias Race Sex Date of Birth
dischatz  Gregory Michael w | m 11/18 1973
m Chwe Description Charge Description
4
% Charge Descriplion Charge Description
O

Victim s Narre (Last, First, Middie) Race Sex Date of Bith
E Local Address (Street. Apt Number) (City} {Sate) (Zip) Phone Address Source
o ()

Business Address (Name, Street) (City) {State) (Zip) Phone Ocgupation

)

The undersigned cerlifies and swears that he/she has just and reasonable grounds to believe. and does believe that the above named Defendant compiitted the following viofation of law
The Person taken into custody

E committed the below acts in my presence. D was observed by wheo\told
D cor dto D that he/she saw the arrested person commif the below acts.

admitting to the below facts. was found to have committed the below acts, resuiting from my (described) investigation.
On the day of 20 _____ at D AM D P.M (Specifically inclidé facts constituting cause for arest)

nFriday, June 9th, 2077 at 22TT hours, Tresponded to the area of Faimetto Park Road at the mtersection of
Powerling T6 TooK for a Suspected hit and run vehicle. This is In the unincorporated area of Boca Raton in Palm
Beach County Florida. The victim of the crash reported that his vehicle was struck by a silver two door carwith a
possible tag of Q54EJL. The victim reported that the silver car fled nerthbound on Powerline Road from
Palmetto Park Road. | was close by and | went northbound.on Powerline to look for the vehicle. | pulled over in
to a turn lane just to gather more information from my computer. A car pulled along side of my vehicle and the
driver alerted me to the possible hit and run vehicle driving nerthbound on Powerline road just in front of my

mmeailaic [) ed iIn bhehind the ¢carang tne tadg NUMDET vvd ()54 one Qi O Q e OrQiid O]

aof the hit andrun vehicle | activated my videa.cameraiand continued to follow the vehicle northbound.on
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Reavy traffic. [ turned on my blue ights and stopped the vehicle in the northbound teft turn lane (#2). Tcalled in
fhe stop on the radio and conjirmed the tag as Florida 054VIL. | approached the car and | saw significant iresh
front end damage consistent with a recent crash. T asked the driver for his drivers license. His name was Gregory
M. Schatz. While speaking to him, | noticed his speech was slurred and his body and hand motions were
lethargic. His eyes'were glassy. The airbag had been deployed and the car interior was filled with white powder
smoke still in the air as he opened the window. He denied being involved in a crash but he said he was not
injured. Whileispeaking to Mr. Shatz, his car suddenly started to roll backwards. 1 yelled to him to hit the brake

e NOKea al ne 1 A4 10 are ana.n A olled back anda bumpea in 10 I PAllQ d Nad reason 1Q

PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT

ot ot alia-eoarar-Ehe-an $ioeadi s
SEeRetO-AaKe OveET tCINT VIS TIyatiur.

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH /

ur

2

E (Signature of Arresting /investigative Oy

= . : . _ oth June 17

¢n] The foregoing instrument was sworn to or affimed and subsaribed before me this day of . . _ 20 by - -
Z . , S Z AP

E (Print name of Arresting/investigative Officg] £ personally known to me and/or produced identification. Type of identification produced

<

Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.5.

- REEN — YELLOW = Agenc: PINK — Agen
PBSO #0004A REV. 12187 DISTRIBUTION WHITE Court Copy GREE! State Attorney gency gency



: D.U.L. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

onTHE_10 pay o JUNE 20 17 A7 22:04 AM PM
SUBJECT:Schatz Jr Gregory M CASE NUMBER: __ 17088296

AGENCY: PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE _ ARRESTING OFFICER: INV. J. SCHNEIDER

PERSONAL CONTACT
DRIVING PATTERN: ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL (PHYSICAL EVIDENCE OR STATEMENTS PUTTING DEF. BEHIND WHEEL OF VEHICLE)

Was invelved in 2 motor vehicle collision (see case 17088295) at the intersection of Powerline Rd and Palmetto Parkway. The vehicle failed to stay on scene and 2 BOLO was given over the air with
a possible tag. While attempting to locate the vehicle Depaty Jensen #9582 observed a silver Chevy and stated the following in a sworn affadavit:

On Friday, June 9th , 2017 at 2211 hours, I responded to the area of Paimetto Park Road at the intersection of Powerline to look for a suspected hit and run vehicle. This is in the unincorporated
area of Boca Raton in Palm Beach County Florida. The victim of the crash reported that his vehicle was struck by a silver two door car with a possible tag of QS4EJL. The victim reported that the
silver car fled northbound on Powerline Road from Palmetto Park Road. { was close by and [ went northbound on Powerline to look for the vehicle. I pulled over in to 2 turn lane just to gather
more information from my computer. A car pulled along side of my vehicle and the driver alerted me to the possible hit and run vehicle driving northbound on Powerline road just in front of my
car. |immediately pulled in behind the car and the tag number was 054 VJL, one digit off of the original report of the hit and run vehicle. { activated my video camera and continued to follow the
vehicle northbound on Powerline Road. The car was traveling at a slow speed , approximately 20-25 mph even though the speed limit was 45 MPH. The car hadiits flashers on. I could smell a strong
odor of radiator fluid in the air with my window still open. The vehicle was swerving in the lane and crossed over the lines. In my opinion, the driver had difficulty maintaining a single lane and he
was swerving back to the center in an abrupt manner. [ continued to follow the vehicle up to the intersection of Glades Road. I did not want the driver toénter a main roadway with heavy traffic. I
turned on my blue lights and stopped the vehicle in the northbound left turn lane (#2). I cailed in the stop on the radio and confirmed the tag as Florida 054VIL{ T approached the car and [ saw
significant fresh front end damage consistent with 1 recent crash. I asked the driver for his drivers license. His name was Gregory M. Schatz. While speaking to him, 1 noticed his speech was slurred
and his body and hand motions were lethargic. His eyes were glassy. The airbag had been deployed and the car interior was filled with white powder smoke stilbin the air as he opened the window.
He denied being involved in a crash but he said he was not injured. While speaking to Mr. Shatz, his car suddenly started to roll backwards. I yélled to him to hit the brake. He just looked at me
with 2 lost stare and his car rolled back and bumped in to my patrol car. [ had reason to believe that because of his slurred speech, his glazed glassy eyes, and lethargic body motion, Mr. Schatz's
facuities may be impaired. I asked for 2 DUI Deputy to respond to the scene. DS Schneider #8501 arrived at the scene to take over the investigation.

OBSERVATION OF DRIVER.

Approaching the driver I began to engage him in conversation howeyerupon replying he covered his mouth
with his hand. Leaning down towards the window I smelled the odor of a unknown alcohelic beverage
coming from within the vehicle. Asking the driver if he was involved in4 crash he stated no. Asking how the
vehicle came to have collision damage to the front he stated he did not know. Asking how I came to be in
contact with him he could not provide any answers as to why'he was there. It appeared as if the driver was
having difficulty in following along with any information I was asking for. Further I observed his eyes were
red, bloodshot, and glossy. His speech was slow, low;\:and slurred.

DRIVER'S STATEMENTS:

ODORS:

Distinct odor of a unknown alcoholic beverage coming from his person. This odor was very pungent while within the prisoner are of my vehicle.
GENERAL OBSERVATIONS

spEEcH: Slurred;slow and low

ATTITUDE: Cooperative

CLOTHING: Red shirt, blue pants, blue shoes

MEDICAL/OTHER:
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH
INV. J. SCHNEIDER ﬂ/
(Signature of Amesting/investigative Officer)
The foregoing instrument was swom to or af egrand subscrinbefore me this 10 day of June 20 17 by INV. J. SCIINEIDER

;- me and/or produced identification. Type of identification produced Known

(Print name{of Arresting/inve: g
O

Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.8 117.10)

R

y E&. Samantha Palmer SC AN N ED
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SUB.iECTSchatz Jr Gregor); ' CASE NUMBER 17088296

ROADSIDE TASKS

HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:

LT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT RT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT

D LT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION D RT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION

[:l LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES D RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES

Other Observations:

Schatz stated he understood the instructions. While moving the stimulus Schatz was unable to properly follow the stimulus. He was re-instructed several times on how to
perform this task but failed to do so. At times he would only follow the stimulus for a short time and then look at me and others he failéd to follow it at all. During the task
Schatz displayed a significant sway while standing stationary. He failed to stand in the designated position stumbling several'times: :

HAND COORDINATION:

After providing the instructions on two occasions Schatz stated he understood. Performing the task he moved his
hands the first four as instructed however failed to memorize the position of histhands, failed to clap, failed to
return his hands to the memorized position, and then moved his hands’back counting five, six and seven but not
eight.I also observed he failed to stay within the designated position‘continuing to spread his feet apart for balance

and swayed heavily.

FINGER TO NOSE:

Schatz stated he understood the instructions. Stating start he failed to tilt his'head back and moved his hands absent any instruction. [ provided Schatz the
instructions again and he stated he understood. Starting a second time he failed to tilthis head back and close his eyes. The first left he touched his fingertip to the
bridge of nose. The first right he touched the tip of his finger to the tip of his nose but opened his eyes and continued with his his tilted head forward. The second left he
touched the tip of his finger to the tip of his nose, held it in place, opened his eyes with his head tilted forward. The second right he touched the pad of his finger to the
tip of his nose, held it in place and continued with his head tilted forward.. The third right I reminded him to tilt his head back and close his eyes. He touched the pad of
his finger to the tip of his nose, held it in place, and opened his éyes. The third left he touched the pad of his finger to the tip of his nose and his eyes were opened.

1 also observed he failed to stay within the designated position continuing to spread his feet apart for balance and swayed heavily.

ROMBERG ALPHABET:

Schatz stated he understood the instructions. Starting he spoke so low it was barely inaudible. I did hear him
singing the alphabet but approximately half way through I was no longer able to hear him. I also observed he
failed to stay within the designated-position continuing to spread his feet apart for balance and swayed heavily.

ONE LEG STAND:
Not performed due to pre-existing physical limitations.

BREATH TEST RESULTS: [1) Refused | [2) Refused |[3) |4 |
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

INV. J. SCHNEIDER /-

{Signature of Arrestingfinvestigative Officer)

2017 oy INV. J. SCHNEIDER

The foregoing instrument was 0 rmed and subscribed before me this 10 day of June

(Prir@ﬁwesﬁ gative CJfficer] who me and/or produced identification. Type of identification produced Known
' ﬁ Samantha Palmer
" & "% Commission# FR172377 SC ANNE D

o S, ‘SEExpires: OCT 28, 2018
TR 1o7 ISABENOTARY LG N 11 20

Nos

Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S 117.10)

N
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WITNESS LIST

ARReSTING orricer: INV. J. SCHNEIDER

cAsE NUMBER: _17088296

ADDRESS: 3228 Gun Club Rd West Palm Beach FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME):

GAN TESTIFY TO: Crash and DUI Investigation

(WORK) 561 688 3960

NAME: Deputy Jensen #9582

ADDRESS: 3228 Gun Club Rd West Palm Beach FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO: Traffic Stop

(WORK) _561 688 3000

NAME: Lieutenant Kalmas #2092

ADDRESS 3228 Gun Club Rd West Palm Beach F1, 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK) 561 688 3000

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) ()

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK) 0

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)
CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS{HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TG:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

SCANNED——
oUA

(WORK)

JUN 1Y 207




TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

AGENCY:

SUBJECT:|SCHATZ JR, GREGORY

DATE: [06/10/2017

BEGINNING TIME: 0031

*BREATH TESTS RESULTS:

BREATH OPERATOR:

MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN:

1R TIME

0033

3) IXX TIME

XX

AMK Pm.[
AM[] PO

PBSO

CASE NUMBER:

ENDING TIME:

17-088296

VIDEO DVD NUMBER:

62761

0039

2) IXX

TIME

XX

4) IXX

TIME

XX

AM[] PM[
AM[] PMO

S. PALMER #24520

J Karlecke #6467

TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS

SPEECH:{CLEAR

ATTITUDE:|CALM, QUIET, COOPERATIVE,

CLOTHING:|RED SHIRT, BLACK PANTS, BLUE SNEAKERS

MEDICAL CONDITIONS:|'CANCER"

MEDICATIONS:|NONE

OTHER:

EYES GLASSY, ADMITTED TO DRINKING "SIX BEERS (Q&A)}

COMMENTS:

ARRESTING OFFICER CONDUCTED THE 20 MINUTE OBSERVATION BEGINNING AT 2358
SUBJECT REFUSED TO TAKE BREATH TEST

A/O READ I/C, SUBJECTW\STATED HE UNDERSTOOD AND AGAIN REFUSED TO TAKE BREATH TEST

A/O READ RIGHTS,

A/O CONDUCTED ‘Q&A 4 SUBJECT ANSWERED QUESTIONS.

SUBJECT STATED HE UNDERSTOOD HIS RIGHTS.

SCANNED
JuN 2o




susect: gl @ Yool iy CASENUMBER: | 1~ CER 2

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.

P "\‘
I am‘now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your ﬁ@ﬂ HAfor the purpose of determining its alcohol
content.
OR-

I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of
chemical or controlled substances.
OR-

I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of defecting its alcohol content
and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.

NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.

[ am i NV " i E‘f { of the t \‘Z 4\1

If you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege t0 opérate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a
period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen 3’1 8) months if your privile%e has been previously suspended as a result
of a refusal to sul})’mit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or bloodsAdditiona ly, if you refuse to submit to the test [ have
requested of you and if {)our driving privilege has been previously susEended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test
of your breath, urine or blood, you wi 1 be committing a misdemearnior. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you
is admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding;

SUBJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) et Cc M Onci !

CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS

1 AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:

1. You have the right to/femain silent and not answer any questions.
2. Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.
3. You have the right'to’the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any

questioning;

4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any
statements and during any questioning.

5. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6. 1 can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.

7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.

-~

SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) f?i IRV A N I A

SCANNED
WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - J.ﬁ“ ‘ 1 20‘7
PBSO #01298 REV. 06/11
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suBJECT.__cL 007 Vv | o L ULL  CASENUMBER V) o299y
QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR
NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.

WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?

WHERE WERE YOU GOING?
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? ’
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? ___~~_ WHERE DID YOU START? S
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? " WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT? ___
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY-ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT?
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS?
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? _ WHAD?
HOW MUCH? WHERE? L WITHWHOM? ___
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? : AND YOURAAST DRINK? | =
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ‘ ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE? _# ./ "
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? * HOW MUCH? __.~
WHAT? S WHERE? ] WHEN?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
. DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS @R INJURIES? WHAT? L ’
ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED? __# -/ _ WHAT'S WRONG? |
DOYOULIMP? __~ . DID YOU-RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENTAODAY?, . .,
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? - WHEN?
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? ____ WHO? WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? _~_ WHAT? WHEN?
DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY?
GLASS EYE?
FALSE TEETH?
EAR INFECTION?
INNER EAR TROUBLE?
DIABETES?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? ___: IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? __ WHERE? '—SCT*NNEB_

Ty e o | A st gat

Y [ N - \ et TN

INTERVIEWER._| Nll B 818 *ﬁ;t”\ YW~ N S i 1201
WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOL 1

PBSO #0129C REV. 9/93



DAVID | Driver and Vehicle Information Database Page 1 oI 1

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

INFORMATION DATABASE Time printed: 6/9/2017 11:34:09 PM

Record Detail

Customer Name: Driver License Status:

GREGORY MICHAEL SCHATZ JR Valid

DL/ID: SSN: Class:
$320-293-73-418-0 ] E™

Previous DUI: 0 Previous DWLS: 0

This count reflects total DUI convictions on record. |This count reflects total DWLS convigtions on record.

Address:
B LE
ﬁ:\l087 LACK MAP Date of Birth: \Gender: Height:
1/18/197 A Q"
BOCA RATON, FL 11181973 N 60
33428-1708
inal Li
zzgénglat:.:ense Issued: Expires:
) 11/18/2
06/14/2001 01142/2042 18/2019
CDL Status:
Form Number: EIN:
R051201120485 0100283326511258
B w L
. Cf)untry of State of
Citizen Status: Birth: Birth:
SAFE DRIVER \ G IZEN ,tilfAEOFf:ICA NEW YORK
REAL ID COMPLIANT
Race:
CAUCASIAN
Restrictions: Endorsements: Conditional Messages:

SCANNFN
JUN 11 2017

hitps://david.flhsmv.gov/DAVID/Customer/ CustomerDetailsPF/206568100?CustomerTyp... 6/10/2017



